1
Series MS120-8 MS120 MS210 MS225
Deployment type Compact Small Branch & Office Branch &
Small Campus
Branch &
Small Campus
Interfaces 8 x 1G RJ45 24 / 48 x 1G RJ45 24 / 48 x 1G RJ45 ports 24 / 48 x 1G RJ45 ports
Uplinks 2 x 1G SFP 4 x 1G SFP 4 x 1G SFP ports 4 x 10G SFP+ ports

MS250 Series Power Supply (1), System fans (2), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS350 Series Stacking cable (1), Power supply (1), system fans (2), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS355 Series Power Supply (1), 4-Post rack mount kit, Pre-Installed fans (3)
MS410 Series Power Supply (1), System fans (2), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS425 Series Power Supply (1), System fans (3), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
Power Supply (1), 4-Post rack mount kit, Pre-Installed Fans (3)
Included In the Box
Optional Accessories
DESCRIPTION ACCESSORY SUPPORTED MODELS
Power cable MA-PWR-CORD-US
MA-PWR-CORD-EU
MA-PWR-CORD-UK
MA-PWR-CORD-AU
All models
External Power Supply
DC 54V/1.67A, 90W, MA-PWR-90WAC
DC 12V/2.5A, 30W, MA-PWR-30WAC
MS120-8, MS120-8-LP
250W Power Supply MA-PWR-250WAC MS250-24, MS250-48, MS350-24, MS350-48, MS410, MS425, MS450 models
640W Power Supply MA-PWR-640WAC MS250-24P, MS250-48LP, MS350-24P, MS350-48LP models
1025W Power Supply MA-PWR-1025WAC MS250-48FP, MS350-24X, MS350-48FP, MS355 models
Meraki Stacking Cable, 40G, 0.5 Meter MA-CBL-40G-50CM All MS210, MS225, MS250, MS350, MS410, MS425 models
Meraki Stacking Cable, 40G, 1 Meter MA-CBL-40G-1M All MS210, MS225, MS250, MS350, MS410, MS425 models
Meraki Stacking Cable, 40G, 3 Meter MA-CBL-40G-3M All MS210, MS225, MS250, MS350, MS410, MS425 models
Meraki Stacking Cable, 100G, 0.5 Meter MA-CBL-100G-50CM MS355 and MS450 models
Meraki Stacking Cable, 100G, 1 Meter MA-CBL-100G-1M MS355 and MS450 models
Meraki Stacking Cable, 100G, 3 Meter MA-CBL-100G-3M MS355 and MS450 models
16K System Fan MA-FAN-16K MS350-24, MS350-24P, MS350-48, MS350-48LP, MS350-48FP, MS410 models
18K System Fan MA-FAN-18K MS350-24X, MS355, MS425, MS450 models
Meraki MS switches support SFP/SFP+/QSFP+/QSFP28 optic accessories for high-speed connectivity. Meraki offers a variety of 1G, 10G, 40G, 100G
accessories. Full specifications and compatibility information is available in the Meraki Accessories datasheet: https://meraki.cisco.com/lib/pdf/
meraki_datasheet_sfp.pdf
5